
KOMMUNE

Bergen

Etne

Sveio

Bømlo

E Stord

Fitjar

Tysnes
Kvinnherad

Jondal

Odda

Ullensvang

Eidfjord
Ulvik
Granvin

Voss

Kvam

Fusa

Samnanger

Os

Austevoll

Sund

Fjell

Askøy
Vaksdal

Modalen
Osterøy
Meland
Øygarden
`Radøy

Lindås
Austrheim

Fedje

Masfjorden

SUM:

SUM UTANOM

BERGEN

INNGANG

l

4

31 .mai

2016

196 700
50 300

63 600
169 000

242 900
41 000
36 400

174 600
13 600

147 500
41 700
36 200
20 800
10 000

178 500
103 900
49 800
33 400

247 300

93 900
80 800

330 500
335 300

56 300

19 900
84 900
90 700
58 000
54 300

193 000
41 800

6 700
31 000

7334300

3137600

/

skATT (324253)

SKATT PÅ EIGE OG INNTEKT FOR KOMMUNANE l HORDALAND

\

lNNGANG AUKE
31.mai l %

2017

4 215 300 0,4%

50 600 0,6%

89 400 40,6%

151 400 -10,4%

243 000 0,0%

41 400 1,0%

38 900 ~ 6,9%

172 300 -1,3%

14 800 8,8%

116 900 -20,7%

41 000 -1,7%

34 100 -5,8%

21 500 3,4%

10 400 _ 4,0%

185 900 4,1%

102 500 -1,3%

51 000 2,4%

34 300 2,7%

258 600 4,6%

110 200 17,4%

81 500 0,9%

335 500 1,5%

344 800 2,8%

57 OOO 1,2%

19 800 -0,5%

91 200 7,4%

93 100 2,6%

56 90'0 -1,9%

57 100 5,2%

195 300 1,2%

41 900 0,2%

6 400 -4,5%

31 100 0,3%

7395100 0,8%

3179800 1,3%

Totalbeløp i kr. 1.000,-.

lNNGANG BUDSJET AUKE l %
2017 BUDSJETT31.mai

PR. lNNB.

15133
12237

15806
12824

12911
12982
13664
13013
13357

16641
12141
37025
19010
11147

12808
12169
13094
13786
12832

21373
11547
13311
11963
13825

51697
11363
11607
11582
11135

12415
14528
10903
18187

8781800
98020

139150
321970

507700
88935
77940

346507
29500

205520
81000
51600
35300
21300

379600
216327
105248
62751

558940

204086
178400
705738
735900
100000

23700
183669
199066

fl  127642
- 115272

400967
90100
15900
51563

'1422215241111

13172 6 459 311

Page 1

INNBET.PR.z
31.mai

2017 I%AV ‘
REKNESKA BUDSJETT ,

2016 2017:

0,9 48,0
. -2,5 51,6`

6,3 64,2.Å
-5,4 47,0;

l

3,9 47,9
5,4 46,6,
2,1 49,9
3,3 49,7

15,7 50,2,

-1,7 56,9l
-o,2 50,6;
~2,3 66,1f
3,2 60,9
1,4 46,6

4,5 49,0
1,7 47,4
2,5 46,5

-4,2 54,7
6,7 46,3

1,6 54,0
6,1 45,7
3,2 47,5
7,5 46,9

-0,6 57,0

-4,4 63,5
2,6 49,7x
7,3 46,6
9,2 44,6

_0,5 49,5

1,1 46,7
1,7 46,5

16,1 40,3j
-4,7 60,3;
1,6 46,55!

3,2 49,2,

/

‘1

\

SKATT (324253)

\

Bergen

Etne

Sveio

Bømlo

Stord

Fitjar

Tysnes

Kvinnherad

Jondal

Odda

Ullensvang

Eidljord

Ulvik
Granvin

Voss

Kvam

Fusa

Samnanger

Os  I

Austevoll

Sund

Fjell

Askøy

Vaksdal

Modalen

Osterøy

Meland

‘  Øygarden
Radøy

Lindås
Austrheim
Fedje

Masfjorden
SUM:
SUM UTANOM
BERGEN

Kontroll skatt

8 707 700
100 500

130 900
340 200

488 700
84 400
76 300

335 516
25 500

209 100
81 200
52 800
34 200
21 000

363 100
212 700
102 700
65 500

523 900

200 500
168 100
684 000
684 400
100 800

24 600
179 000
165 600
116 900
115 900

396 800
88 600
13 700
54 100

14 969 116

6 261416


